
Fifty Club Results

Individual Net/Gross

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout

1st Dave Pederson 64 $100 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd/4th Brian Messer 70 $66

2nd Tom Preston 69 $75 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd/4th Tim McKalko 70 $66

3rd Rudy Berumen 70 $55 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd/4th Fred Zrmack 70 $66

4th*** Gary Haden 74 $35 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd/4th Skipp DiGiusto 70 $66

Playoff***

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout

1st Larry Boyles 74 $100 1st Wade Lamanes 68 $100

Tie 2nd/3rd Rick Downing 78 $65 2nd Richard Windsor 70 $75

Tie 2nd/3rd Dave Worhack 78 $65 3rd Todd Walker 72 $55

4th*** John Rouillard 79 $35 4th*** Kevin Brudos 73 $35

Playoff*** Playoff***

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout

1st Jim Snyder 81 $100 1st Jeff Melcher 67 $100

Tie 2nd/3rd Rick Alcaraz 85 $65 2nd Victor Soto 68 $75

Tie 2nd/3rd Kim Mace 85 $65 3rd Tom Anderson 72 $55

4th Tom Dilorenzo 87 $35 4th Jim Latsch 73 $35

GROSS NET

Hole # $380 Score Payout Hole # $400 Score Payout

16 Larry Boyles G3 $380 1 Erle Gilbertson N3 $66

7 Steve Jenkens N1 $66

10 Ed Cottrell N2 $66

13 Jim Nielsen N3 $66

16 Larry Boyles N2 $66

17 Donnie Miranda N1 $66

Hole NAME Distance

#4 Larry Boyles 9' 1"

#7 Dave Pederson 4' 0"

#12 Gary Haden 2' 8"

#14 Dave Pederson 13' 0"

#17 Wade Lamanes 10' 0"

 Skins

Closest To Pin

10/4/15
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3rd Flight


